I MEF
KAREN GOUGH
760-763-2572

karen.gough@usmc.mil

3D MAW FROs

3D MAW

ABBY CRESPO
858-577-7397
858-336-7391

abigail.crespo@usmc.mil

20 Sept 2012

MAG-11

KATRINA LANGLEY
858-577-1624
858-349-7196
katrina.langley@usmc.mil

MAG-13 (YUMA
ERICA RUIZ

928-269-3042
928-502-0163
erica.ruiz@usmec.mil

MAG-16

Kelli Richardson
858-577-6502
858-349-6241
Kelli.richardson@usmc.mil

MACG-38

ERIN GAIAN
858-577-8442
858-349-6794
erin.gaian@usmc.mil

MWHS-3 (MIRAMAR)
DONALD WALLACE
858-577-8364

858-603-6544
donald.e.wallacel@usmc.mil

MAG-39 (CAMP PEN)
LELIA BRADY
760-725-8681
760-468-7435
lelia.brady@usmc.mil

VMFAT-101

FELICIA SCOGGIN
858-577-5010

858-603-7961
felicitas.scoggin@usmc.mil

VMA-211 (YUMA)

KARA SCARBROUGH
928-269-5622

928-287-7292
kara.scarbrough@usmc.mil

VMM-161

AMY MERRELL
858-577-8164
858-603-8131
amy.merrell@usmc.mil

MTACS-38

NOREEN TOWLE
858-577-9776
858-603-8335
noreen.towle@usmec.mil

H&HS (MCAS MIRAMAR
MARIA LENGERKE
858-577-6521
858-864-4772

maria.lengerke@usmc.mil

HMLA-169 (C.PEN)
LIESEL KERSHUL
760-763-1715
858-603-3722
Liesel.kershul@usmc.mil

VMFA(AW)-225
STEPHANIE EARLY
858-577-6537
858-603-0337
stephanie.early@usmc.mil

VMA-214 (YUMA)

Janet Stewart
928-269-3510
928-287-7291
janet.stewart @usmc.mil

VMM-163

Ashleigh Thrasher
858-577-9267

858-603-7980
ashleigh.thrasher@usmc.mil

MWCS-38

NOELLE JEWELL
858-577-7504
858-603-8168
noelle.jewell@usmc.mil

HMLA-267 (C. PEN)
RACHAEL GURULE

760-763-1104
858-603-8280
rachael.gurule@usmc.mil

VMFA-232

MELISSA GOGUEN
858-577-1143

858-603-8107
melissa.goguen@usmc.mil

VMA-311 (YUMA)
ANGELA BARBER
928-269-6137
928-287-7301
angela.barber@usmc.mil

VMM-165

KERRIE KASIMATIS
858-577-8193

858-603-8357
kerrie.kasimatis @usmc.mil

MACS-1 (YUMA)
MICHELE SEIDLER
928-269-3980
928-287-7295
michele.seidler@usmc.mil

HMLA-369 (C.PEN)
BARBARA GREENBUSH

760-763-2906
858-603-7726
barbara.greenbush.ctr@usmc.mil

VMFEA-314

JESSICA DELINDE
858-577-4653
858-603-6460
jessica.delinde@usmc.mil

VMA-513 (YUMA)

BETTY PANCAKE
928-269-5276
928-287-7302
betty.pancake@usmc.mil

VMM-166

HOLLY BRUMAGE
858-577-8085
858-603-8130
holly.brumage@usmc.mil

MACS-1 DET A (C. PEN
DEPUTY FRO

GySgt Jaime P. Boyer
760-725-3748
Jaime.boyer@usmc.mil

HMMT-164 (C. PEN)
SABRINA SMITHERMAN

760-763-7511
858-603-7925
sabrina.smitherman@usmc.

mil

VMFA-323

Kimberly Hall
858-577-6161
858-603-7706

kimberly k.hall@usmc.mil

MALS-13 (YUMA
LARRY LEAVER
928-269-2279
928-287-7293
larry.leaver@usmc.mil

HMH-361

Helisse Friestman
858-577-6967
858-603-7968
Helisse.friestman@usmec.mil

MACS-1 DET B (MIRAMAR
DEPUTY FRO

GySgt Michael Marshall
858-577-9779
michael.marshall@usmc.mil

HMM-268 (C.PEN
April Walker

760-763-1107
858-603-6541
april.walker@usmc.mil

VMGR-352
Jeff Fisher
858-577-8247
858-531-8340

MWSS-371 (YUMA)
STEVEN KLAUCK
928-269-3009
928-287-7338

HMH-462

JENNY JANUARY
858-577-6950
858-603-8310

MACS-1 EW/C DET (MIRAMAR
DEPUTY FRO

GySgt Yvonne Johnson
858-577-7391

HMM-364 (C. PEN
HOLLY LANE

760-763-1465
858-603-8451

TBD@usmc.mil steven.klauck@usmc.mil jennifer.january@usmc.mil yvonne.r.johnson@usmc.mil holly.lane@usmc.mil
MALS-11 HMH-465 MASS-3 (C. PEN HMLA-469 (C.PEN

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ
858-577-6418
858-603-8120
anthony.hernandezl@usmc.mil

RANDALL COBB
858-577-1616
858-603-7989
randall.cobb@usmc.mil

JOSEPH TAYLOR
760-725-3943
858-603-8164
joseph.qg.taylor@usmc.mil

SAM DUNN
760-725-8681
858-603-7926
Samantha.dunn@usmc.mil

MWSS-373
JESSICA FLORA
858-577-6336
858-603-6450
TBD@usmc.mil

HMH-466

HANNAH SIDES
858-577-9288
858-603-6444
Hannah.sides@usmc.mil

VMU-1 (29 PALMS

Heather Hutchinson
760-830-6788

760-583-2431
heather.hutchinson@usmc.mil

HMLAT-303 (C. PEN
LYNN SHEFFER
760-763-7276
858-603-7945
lynn.sheffer@usmc.mil

MALS-16

SHANNON HAFIR

SSgt Sizemore
858-577-6399

858-603-7971
louesa.sizemore@usmc.mil

3°° LAAD BN (C. PEN)

Krista Lewis
760-725-8539
858-603-8048
krista.lewis@usmc.mil

MWSS-372 (C. PEN
KELLIE CALLAHAN

760-725-4873
858-603-8279
kellie.callahan@usmc.mil

VMM-363

KATHRYN BACHA
858-603-7951
kathryn.bacha@usmc.mil

MWSS-374 (29 PALMS
CARL VANDERZEE

760-830-7503
760-622-3356
carl.vanderzee@usmc.mil

VMU---3 (29 PALMS
GISELA LEMON

760-830-9360
760-622-3887
gisela.lemon@usmc.mil

MALS-39 (C. PEN)

Melissa Sheffer
760-763-7069
858-603-7772
melissa.sheffer@usmc.mil
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